

Springfree Trampoline Brings Test Jumps, Special Offers to Issaquah's Salmon Days

Visit Springfree Trampoline's Booth at Issaquah's Iconic Salmon Day Festival.

SEATTLE, WA, UNITED STATES, September 26, 2024 / EINPresswire.com/ -- Springfree Trampoline is bringing the bounce to Issaquah's Salmon Days on October 5-6.

The local Issaquah Springfree Team will have a booth at the festival, which is celebrating its 55th year, with a trampoline for kids to experience. Saquah Saquah Saabaa Saquah Saabaa Saquah Celee Brating 55 Years 2024 Could Greater Issaquah Chamber of Commerce Many happy ketokas! Check out the Springfree Trampoline booth at

Issaguah's renowned Salmon Days Festival!

In addition to the trampoline,

Springfree will offer free installation for Seattle residents (\$399 value) with the purchase of any trampoline.

This will be the first time Springfree has participated in the Salmon Days Festival since 2019.

"We are thrilled to be part of Issaquah's Salmon Days' again," said Mike McCarthy, Director of Sales at goba Sports Group, which owns Springfree Trampoline.

"Our Team is eager to offer all attendees the opportunity to experience the joy of jumping on the safest, highest-quality and longest-lasting backyard trampoline."

Festivalgoers will get a firsthand look at how Springfree's unique springless design eliminates 90% of product-related injuries.

Children will also get to see for themselves how the soft bounce of a Springfree Trampoline compares to the bounce of a spring-based trampoline.

The Salmon Days Festival will kick off in Downtown Issaquah, WA, on October 5 at 10:00 a.m.

with the Grand Parade.

For more information on parking, vendors and more, visit <u>www.issaquahchamber.com/salmondays</u>.

About Springfree Trampoline™:

Springfree Trampoline is the world's safest, highest quality, and longest-lasting trampoline. Redefining backyard play and helping families go outside and be active through innovation rooted in safety and quality, Springfree Trampoline's patented safety design is the only trampoline on the market that eliminates 90% of all product-related trampoline injuries. Springfree Trampoline is available in Springfree Retail stores and via select retailers and e-tailers across the United States. To learn more about Springfree Trampoline, find a store near you or to purchase online, go to <u>www.springfreetrampoline.com</u> or call 1 (877) 586-7723.

Marissa Avelar Springfree Trampoline +1 877-586-7723 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/745201977

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.